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Position

Director lll Transportation & Ware

Lead Vehicle Mechanic

Transportation Safety/Train Spec

Warehouse Coordinator

Dispatcher/Route Analyst
Dispatcher/Route Analyst

Administrative Secretary IV

Vehicle Mechanic Il
Vehicle Mechanic Il
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Warehouse Distribut Spec ||

Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages
$137,160
$93,273
$68,842
$67,075
$66,289
$60,317
$58,897
$58,574
$55,845
$51,621
$50,983
$50,518
$50,053
$49,952
$49,440
$47,753
$47,640
$44,807
$42,701
$42,591
$42,427
$41,994
$41,753
$41,545
$40,986
$40,503
$39,521
$39,495
$38,277
$38,248
$38,048



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Attendant
Bus Attendant
Paraprofessional Il
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Attendant
Bus Attendant
Bus Driver
Bus Attendant
Bus Attendant
Bus Attendant
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Attendant
Bus Driver
Bus Driver

Dispatcher/Route Analyst

Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$36,792
$34,465
$33,566
$30,700
$30,596
$30,205
$29,224
$28,053
$27,130
$25,974
$25,819
$23,957
$21,716
$21,216
$21,195
$19,992
$15,277
$12,444
$7,401
$4,490
$3,635
$3,414
$500



