	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director III Transportation & Ware		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$137,160
2.	Lead Vehicle Mechanic		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$93,273
3.	Transportation Safety/Train Spec		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$68,842
4.	Warehouse Coordinator		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$67,075
5.	Dispatcher/Route Analyst		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$66,289
6.	Dispatcher/Route Analyst		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$60,317
7.	Administrative Secretary IV		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$58,897
8.	Vehicle Mechanic II		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$58,574
9.	Vehicle Mechanic II		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$55,845
10.	Bus Driver		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$51,621
11.	Bus Driver		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$50,983
12.	Bus Driver		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$50,518
13.	Bus Driver		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$50,053
14.	Bus Driver		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$49,952
15.	Bus Driver		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$49,440
16.	Bus Driver		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$47,753
17.	Bus Driver		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$47,640
18.	Bus Driver		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$44,807
19.	Bus Driver		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$42,701
20.	Bus Driver		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$42,591
21.	Bus Driver		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$42,427
22.	Bus Driver		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$41,994
23.	Bus Driver		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$41,753
24.	Bus Driver		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$41,545
25.	Warehouse Distribut Spec II		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$40,986
26.	Bus Driver		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$40,503
27.	Bus Driver		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$39,521
28.	Bus Driver		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$39,495
29.	Bus Driver		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$38,277
30.	Bus Driver		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$38,248
31.	Bus Driver		Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$38,048

32.	Bus Driver	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$36,792
33.	Bus Driver	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$34,465
34.	Bus Driver	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$33,566
35.	Bus Driver	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$30,700
36.	Bus Driver	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$30,596
37.	Bus Driver	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$30,205
38.	Bus Attendant	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$29,224
39.	Bus Attendant	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$28,053
40.	Paraprofessional II	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$27,130
41.	Bus Driver	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$25,974
42.	Bus Driver	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$25,819
43.	Bus Attendant	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$23,957
44.	Bus Attendant	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$21,716
45.	Bus Driver	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$21,216
46.	Bus Attendant	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$21,195
47.	Bus Attendant	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$19,992
48.	Bus Attendant	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$15,277
49.	Bus Driver	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$12,444
50.	Bus Driver	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$7,401
51.	Bus Attendant	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$4,490
52.	Bus Driver	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$3,635
53.	Bus Driver	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$3,414
54.	Dispatcher/Route Analyst	Woodland Joint Unified	Transportation	\$500